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RUNVASPORT

Vill CARRERA DEL SARMIENTO

Nombre

Erik
Jesus

Abel

Carlos Jesus
Roberto
Manuel
Rubén
Sergio

José Manuel
Carlos
Javier

Jorge

Carlos A.

Mario
Bego
Rodrigo
Jesus

Rodrigo

Adriana
Jorge
David
Gustavo
José Miguel
Tamara
Francisco
Jorge Manuel
Sergio
Juan Pablo
Marcos

Juan Carlos
Sergio
Javier
Rafael
Endika

Beatriz

José Feliciano
Diego

Alvaro

Diego

Alvaro
Helena

CARRERA POPULAR
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Perez Rodriguez

Andrés Merino

De Castro Espeso
Verdugo Falcon
Alonso Goémez
Abril Anton

Lopez Gémez

Orcajo Calvo

Alonso Diez

Hidalgo Villar

Calvo Valle

Gonzalez Cantalapiedra

Ballesteros Herencia

Lorenzo Isla

Usabiaga Alonso
De La Fuente Vazquez
Lorenzo Pocero

Martin Escudero

Carrillo Pardo

Ozalla Calzada

Del Pozo Diez
Gonzélez Hidalgo
Martinez Estévez
Hernandez Cortes
Delgado Rodriguez
Vazquez Miranda
Borrego Estebanez
Rodilana

Lopez Navas

Prieto Prieto

Recio Pérez
Izurrategui Alvarez
Alonso Ruiz
Bartolome Marcos

Carranza Pefias

Diaz Dominguez
Toquero Velasco

Sanz Dominguez

Rodilana Calderén

Salson Gil
Juan Lobato

Categoria

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER A Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Femenino

www.runvasport.es

CLINICAS MENORCA -
SS DE LOS REYES

CLUB ATLETISMO
ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

C.D.SANTINOS
INDEPENDIENTE
CURSORIBUS

INDEPENDIENTE

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

C.A. SAN ANTONIO
APVA
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON PISUERGA -
TRIPI

GUR UNIVERSIDAD DE
VALLADOLID

C.D. TRIATLON
PISUERGA-TRIPI

C.A. SAN ANTONIO
MULTIAGUJETAS
CASTILLO DE LA MOTA

CLUB DEPORTIVO
PISUERGA DE
VALLADOLID DE
PIRAGUISMO

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETAS POPULARES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MULTIAGUJETAS
INDEPENDIENTE

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

VINO DE TORO CAJA
RURAL

SPORTS SANTANDER
CyL

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB DE MONTANA Y
ESCALADA OJANCO
ATLETARIA ISAAC
VICIOSA

POWER RUNNERS
GALOSPORT

TIEMPO

1de2

00:26:27

00:28:42

00:29:41
00:29:46
00:29:50
00:29:54

00:29:57
00:30:29
00:30:40
00:31:10
00:31:10
00:31:19
00:31:34

00:31:39

00:31:50
00:32:34
00:33:31

00:33:38

00:33:41

00:34:14
00:34:33
00:34:39
00:34:42
00:34:45
00:34:48
00:35:12
00:35:22
00:35:28

00:35:32

00:35:41
00:36:05
00:36:07
00:36:22
00:36:25

00:36:30

00:36:32
00:37:04
00:37:14

00:37:14

00:37:14
00:37:16
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RUNVASPORT

Vill CARRERA DEL SARMIENTO

Nombre
Maitane
Carlos Manuel

David
Abel

Raul

David
Carlos
Raquel
Irune
Rebeca
Candido
Sergio
Virginia
Rosana
Angel
Raquel
Diego
David
Javier
Rocio
Alberto
Eulalio
Ana
Rubén
Maria Teresa
Emilio
Felix

Juan

José Antonio
Sandra
Maria Esther

Milagros
Rebeca
Inés

Oscar

Ivan

Jose Maria
Lidia

Luis Miguel

Elena
Cecilia

CARRERA POPULAR
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Sanchez Herrero
Dominguez Zorita

Lopez Santaolaya
Serna Vilares

Pérez Arranz

De La Fuente Catalina
Herrera Ayllon

Ordas Linacero
Simon Bratos
Gonzalez Pastor

Diez Orallo

Cimas Garcia
Manchon Manchon
Borrego Armenteros
Urbon Charro
Durantez Del Moral

UAa Martinez

Herrero Fernandez
Estaquio Casquete
Herrero Lopez
Mafioso Torrijos
Aranda Gil

Garcia Garcia
Redondo Martinez
Sanz Valero

Martinez Fernandez
Martin Villa
Alonso Doce

Abril Cano
Santiago Abril
Mendez De Dios
Diez Paunero
Salson Gil
Sancho Galvan
Bayon Alonso
Rodriguez Collar
Plaza Romero

Llordén Velasco

De La Fuente Oliveros

Hernando Alonso
Hernando Alonso

Categoria
SENIOR Femenino
MASTER A Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER A Femenino
MASTER A Femenino

MASTER B Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

MASTER A Femenino
MASTER A Femenino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Femenino

MASTER A Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
MASTER B Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER B Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER B Femenino

MASTER A Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

MASTER B Femenino

MASTER A Masculino

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

www.runvasport.es

ASTRABUDUA TALDEA

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

IVECO RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO
PISUERGA DE
VALLADOLID DE
PIRAGUISMO

A D. SAMBURIEL

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

OJANCO

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

LA RUBIALADA
COMERCIAL ULSA

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

POWER RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS POPULARES

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

2de2

TIEMPO

00:37:22
00:37:32

00:37:40
00:38:30

00:38:37

00:39:04
00:39:08
00:39:26
00:39:45
00:40:36

00:41:19

00:41:23
00:41:44
00:41:55
00:42:20
00:42:56

00:43:01

00:43:10
00:43:17
00:43:33
00:44:01
00:44:26
00:44:26
00:44:52
00:44:53

00:45:06
00:45:33
00:45:40

00:46:29
00:46:29
00:47:47

00:48:15

00:48:24
00:49:01
00:49:01
00:49:14
00:50:04

00:50:14

00:50:20

00:56:15
00:56:15



